1
A
INDUSTRIAL ADVANCES AND COMMITMENTS UNDER SECTTON 13b OF THE FEDEFAL RESEEVE ACT, JUNE 19, 1934 TO FEPRUIRY 24, 1937
(Mmounts in thousands of dollars)
Not for publication B—-81
( ) 819
Applications Applications recommended Applications approved to date by Federal Recrve banks (with and without .conditions)
Federal received to date, |for approval by Industrial . e e — — e T e
Reserve net Advisory Commitbtees to date Tobal [Leuerfl Feselvel rederal | Approved | mfplred,.1e~] _Financing
Bank , , bank Reserve bank| but not paid or with—| institution
. . . ) I Advances comnitments cotr drawn by ap— | participations
Humber i fmount Nunber Jmount Humber | Amount ! outstonding |outstanding | pleted 1/ |plicant, etc.| outstanding 2/
Boston 452 25,519 165 13,419 117 9,970 2,769 1,916 — 5,091 194
New York 1,171 78,142 441 34,554 460 35,698 5,891 8,113 353 20,311 1,030
Philadelphia 579 39,196 205 23,431 164 24,101 - 4y 366 217 - 6,085 11,164 2,269
Cleveland 627 20,556 205 9,544 180 8,230 1,152 1,104 © 353 5,098 523
Richmond 627 26 , 294 210 11,750 192 11,111 2,960 2,310 g5 4,880 876
Atlanta 513 12,727 168 4y 504 161 4,116 368 283 - 3,437 28
Chicago 1,005 46,781 166 12,672 139 9,029 1,115 10 15 7,862 27
St. Louis 393 15,207 155 9,011 152 8,974 356 1,295 - 7,243 80
Minneapolis 1,123 20,460 327 8,170 279 6,212 1,038 68 66 4,832 208
Kansas City 385 12,852 89 6,419 8 6,038 783 213 — 4,817 225
Dallas L9 11,555 113 4, 494 108 4,266 1,357 483 4 2,119 303
San Francisco 1,103 34,615 273 . 11,743 265 12,770 2,053 3,511 748 5,309 1,149
Totals February 24, 1937 8,427 343,904 2,517 149,711 2,297 140,515 24,208 19,523 7,709 82,163 6,912
February 17, 1937 8,426 344,020 2,515 149,648 2,294 140,427 24,092 19;678 7,705 €2,039 6,913
February 10, 1937 8,418 343,694 2,514 145,633 2,293 140,409 2k, 245 19,939 7,705 81,579 6,941
February 3, 1937 8,408 343,330 2,509 149,634 2,287 140,213 24,314 19,999 7,5 81,403 6,957
November 25, 1936 8,339 339,903 2,483 148,317 2,266 138,938 26,720 22,040 7,719 75,045 7,414
hugust 26, 1936 8,240 333,930 2,437 145,939 2,218 135,421 29,265 23,355 9,168 66,304 7,329
February 26, 1936 7,831 315,081 2,245 135,320 2,049 126,643 32,129 25,866 10,434 50,636 7,578

1/ Includes applications approved conditionally by the Federal Reserve banks and under consideration by applicant,
2/ Does not include financing institution guaranties of advances and commitments made by Federal Reserve banks, which amounted
to $11,467,997 on February 24, 1937.
Notet On February 24, 1937, there were 36 applications amounting to $3,272,001 under consideration by the Industrial
Advisory Committees and the Federal Reserve banks,

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTRM
DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS
MARCH 1, 1937.

Digitized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/

= 1 Ronle okt 1 H
I eutTar \EoCTvVe Darm oot =0ours






